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This article describes the nost frequent
server to a client.

F Messages conming froma VTAM DAL
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VTAM errors are docunmented in the VTAMInstall ati on Gui de and these errors
whi ch can cone from
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never get sent to the client.
the VTAM server to the client,

FO00000001
FO00000004
FO00000008
FO00000012
FO00000016
FO00000020
FO00000024
FO00000028
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FO00000100
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FO00000112

1992, Appl e Conputer,

I/O Error

Invalid or Mssing Userid
Invalid or M ssing Password
Password has Expired

New Password is Invalid
User not defined to G oup
RACINIT Fail ed

Access has been Revoked
RACF not Active

Group Access Revoked
Userid in Use

Server Term nated by Cancel
Server term nated by O osedown
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There are 'F Messages'
and the nbst compn are:



